
Oakland
The Oakland sink is a modern twist on a classic design. Offering a sleek
and contemporary look, with a lustrous Micro-Sheen™ finish, the
Oakland range includes a single bowl and 1.5 bowl version - a perfect
solution whatever style of kitchen you choose, however big your family.

Available as single & 1.5 bowl

Handed

1

600

985

508

965

488

450

420

190

-

-

-

18/10 SS

0.9

Micro-Sheen

Micro-Sheen

89

BSW

1 x 35

25

5015834045634

5015834045641

113

65

26.5

8.6

6.5

2.78

0.05

0.2

0

0

Oakland
OL9851/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Handed

1½
600

985

508

965

488

360

424

190

156

342

120

18/10 SS

0.9

Micro-Sheen

Micro-Sheen

2 x 89

BSW

1 x 35

25

5015834039817

5015834039824

113

65

26.5

8.8

6.7

2.78

0.05

0.2

0

0

Oakland
OL9852/

Drainer Position

No. of Bowls

Min Base Unit (mm)

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm)

Cutout Size Length (mm)

Cutout Size Width (mm)

Main Bowl Length (mm)

Main Bowl Width (mm)

Main Bowl Depth (mm)

Second Bowl Length (mm)

Second Bowl Width (mm)

Second Bowl Depth (mm)

Material

Gauge mm

Finish Drainer

Finish Bowl

Waste Size mm

Waste Kit

Tap Hole Size ø mm

Guarantee (Years)

Barcode

Left Hand Drainer

Right Hand Drainer

Packaging

Packed Height (cm)

Packed Width (cm)

Packed Depth (cm)

Packed Weight (kg)

Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown

Paper/Card (kg)

Polystyrene (kg)

Polythene (kg)

Wood (kg)

Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk


