

## Oakland Available as single & 1.5 bowl

The Oakland sink is a modern twist on a classic design. Offering a sleek and contemporary look, with a lustrous Micro-Sheen<sup>TM</sup> finish, the Oakland range includes a single bowl and 1.5 bowl version - a perfect solution whatever style of kitchen you choose, however big your family.

Oakland

Oakland



	OL9851/	OL9852/
Drainer Position	Handed	Handed
No. of Bowls	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	600	600
Overall Length (mm)	985	985
Overall Width (mm)	508	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	965	965
Cutout Size Width (mm)	488	488
Main Bowl Length (mm)	450	360
Main Bowl Width (mm)	420	424
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	190	190
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	156
Second Bowl Width (mm)	-	342
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	120
Material	18/10 SS	18/10 SS
Gauge mm	0.9	0.9
Finish Drainer	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Finish Bowl	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Waste Size mm	89	2 x 89
Waste Kit	BSW	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	1 x 35	1 x 35
Guarantee (Years)	25	25
Barcode	5015074045674	501507.4070.017
Left Hand Drainer	5015834045634	5015834039817
Right Hand Drainer	5015834045641	5015834039824
Packaging		
Packed Height (cm)	113	113
Packed Width (cm)	65	65
Packed Depth (cm)	26.5	26.5
Packed Weight (kg)	8.6	8.8
Unpacked Weight (kg)	6.5	6.7
Packaging Breakdown		
Paper/Card (kg)	2.78	2.78
Polystyrene (kg)	0.05	0.05
Polythene (kg)	0.2	0.2
Wood (kg)	0	0
Metal (kg)	0	0